POWER GEAR
The high performance
bevel gearbox
MS-Graessner GmbH & Co. KG THE GEAR COMPANY
2
Bevel gear technology is at the heart of an assembly consisting of
gear housing, shafts, fl anges and bearings resulting in a high perfor-

POWER GEAR
All previous catalogues are no longer valid
Ordering Example
P 075 L 1,00:1 Wa. 1
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
1. Gearbox range  P = PowerGear Standard  Page 6 + 7
X = PowerGear Reinforced Design Page 8
2. Size
3. Series   L – Solid shaft  Page 9 + 11 / Page 14
FL – Solid shaft with flange Page 12
H – Hollow shaft  Page 10 + 11 / Page 15
FH – Hollow shaft with flange Page 13
4. Ratio
5. Shaft arrangement       Page 9 – 15
6. Additional data   • Installation position   Page 17
 •  Input speeds
Maximum application speed
For FL/FH Series, please indicate d1, flange version B5 or B14
and flange diameter   Page 12 + 13
   • Options – if required Page 18 + 19
   • Customised design – on request
 Germany
MS-GRAESSNER GmbH & Co. KG
THE GEAR COMPANY
Kuchenäcker 11
D-72135 Dettenhausen
Tel.: +49 (0) 71 57/123-0
Fax: +49 (0) 71 57/123-212
E-Mail: mail@graessner.de
 Austria
GRAESSNER GmbH
Perfektastraße 61
Objekt 6 / 2
A-1230 Wien
Tel.: +43 (1) 699 24 30-0
Fax: +43 (1) 699 24 30-20
E-Mail: graessner@graessner.at
 France
MS-GRAESSNER GmbH & Co. KG
14, rue du Prêteur
F-67500 Haguenau
Tel.: +33 (0) 3 88 86 06 48
Mobil: +33 (0) 6 82 07 49 92